MDT301 시리즈
온라인 농도계   Online Density Transmitter                     The best quality and low price
 특장점 및 적용
 마이크로프로세서 컨트롤러 탑재
 워치-도그 ( Watch-dog )프로그램 내장
 .300:1의 넓은 부하조정( Turn-down )비율
 측정범위 0~2 g/cm³, 0~3 g/cm³
 온도범위 0~100 ℃

 참고 : 주문시 몸체의 길이, 센서 간격, 측정 매체, 측정범위 및 방폭, 부식, 위생, 일반적과 같은 현장 조건을
       명시하여야 한다.
 주문코드
Model Specifc Code Description
MDT301  On_Line Level Densitometer
Installation
and Shape
A Vertically Mounting (Header Connected with Cylinder)
B Vertically Mounting (Square Flange Connected )
C Pipe Mounted at Side Type
Sensor
Spacing
5 700 mm
10 1000 mm
15 Special Requirement
Measuring
Range
         1 0~1 g/cm³
         2 0~2 g/cm³
         3 0~3 g/cm³
Mounting
Flange
            H6 DN65
            H8 DN80
            H10 DN100
Typical Model
MDT301-A-5-1-H8
Display Head
(Optional)
LCD smart display header (0~100% linear display)
Transport
Packing